Kog pervoHa

Pernon
CseppgnoBcKasn
66 obnacTb
CseppioBcKan
66 obnactb
CseppgnoBcKan
66 obnacTb
CBeppioBcKan
66 obnactb

JNornH_00

sch660632

sch660634

sch663607

sch660636

MyHuumnann
TeT

KapnuHck

KapnuHck

KapnuHck

KapnuHck

Hassanue_OO
MyHuumnanbHoe bioaskeTHoe 061 eobpa3oBaTenbHOe yupeKaeHue cpeaHas
obuweobpasoBaTtenbHan wkona Ne 2
MyHUuMnanbHoe aBTOHOMHOe 06L,e0bpasoBaTeibHOE yupekaeHne cpeaHan
obueobpasosaTtenbHas wKona No 6
MyHuumnansbHoe 6loaskeTHoe 061 eobpa3oBaTenbHOE yupeKaeHUe cpeaHas
obuweobpasoBaTtenbHan wkona Ne33 noc. Kbitabim
MyHuumnanbHoe broaxeTHoe 06LeobpasoBaTenbHOE yupeRaeH e cpeaHnas
obueobpasosaTtenbHas wkona Ne 24 n. CocHoBKa

AnHamuka LLUHOP

B cnunckax 2019 n 2021 rr

B cnuckax 2019 1 2021 rr

B cnunckax 2019 n 2021 rr

B cnuckax 2019 1 2021 rr

YyacTue B npoekTe Knactepbl 06pa3oBaTtesibHbIX

"500+"
He yuyactoBanu B
npoekre
He yyactoBanu B
npoekre
He yyactoBanu B
npoekre
He yyactoBanu B
npoekre

peynbTaTos (2021 r.)

1 ba3oBo Heycnesatowwme

2 YmepeHHO HeycneBsatowme

2 YMepeHHO HeycneBatoLme

3 CunbHO Heycnesatowme

AHanus

KOHTEKCTHbIX Ona
LaHHbIX oTbopa
2 214
1 214
2 214
2 214



